Erasmus+

ARTS WEEK IN LINZ
SHORT-TERM EXCHANGE OF GROUPS OF PUPILS
PROGRAMME: 23 APRIL 2017 —29 APRIL 2017
A WONDERFUL WORLD AROUND Us

2015-1-ES01-KA219-016089

Sunday, 23 April

Arrivals: Host families pick up students at the central station in Linz, Austrian teachers

pick up guest teachers.

Monday, 24 April

07:50
08:45
10:45
12:30
14:30
17:00

Official welcoming ceremony (speech and musical performances)
Lessons with host students

Rally through school with Austrian students and teachers

Lunch at school: Schnitzel

Graffiti workshop

End at school

Tuesday, 25 April

07:50
08:45
12:30
14:30
17:00

Lessons with host students

Theatre workshop

Lunch at school

Ride with “Postlingbergbahn” and “Grottenbahn”

End at school



Wednesday, 26 April

07:50 Theatre workshop
13:01 Trip to Vienna
20:00 End at Linz Central Station

Thursday, 27 April

07:50 Lessons with host students
08:45 Art workshop: paintings in movement
12:30 Lunch at school

13:00 Tour in Linz and Salzburg
19:00 Teachers’ dinner

Friday, 28 April

07:50 Lessons with host students
08:45 Theatre performance
11:30 Questionnaires

12:30 Lunch at school

15:30 Ars Electronica Museum

Saturday, 29 April

Breakfast, Salzburg and Farewell



