



ARTS WEEK IN LINZ SHORT-TERM EXCHANGE OF GROUPS OF PUPILS PROGRAMME: 23 APRIL 2017 – 29 APRIL 2017 A WONDERFUL WORLD AROUND US 2015-1-ES01-KA219-016089

Sunday, 23 April

Arrivals: Host families pick up students at the central station in Linz, Austrian teachers pick up guest teachers.

Monday, 24 April

07:50	Official welcoming ceremony (speech and musical performances)
08:45	Lessons with host students
10:45	Rally through school with Austrian students and teachers
12:30	Lunch at school: Schnitzel
14:30	Graffiti workshop
17:00	End at school

Tuesday, 25 April

- 07:50 Lessons with host students
- 08:45 Theatre workshop
- 12:30 Lunch at school
- 14:30 Ride with "Pöstlingbergbahn" and "Grottenbahn"
- 17:00 End at school

Wednesday, 26 April

07:50	Theatre workshop
13:01	Trip to Vienna
20:00	End at Linz Central Station

Thursday, 27 April

07:50	Lessons with host students
08:45	Art workshop: paintings in movement
12:30	Lunch at school
13:00	Tour in Linz and Salzburg
19:00	Teachers' dinner

Friday, 28 April

07:50	Lessons with host students
08:45	Theatre performance
11:30	Questionnaires
12:30	Lunch at school
15:30	Ars Electronica Museum

Saturday, 29 April

Breakfast, Salzburg and Farewell